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LED bulb Trio Lighting 230V 4,9 WW 470Im E14 830
Product code 19506

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Socket

Cri

Lifespan
Height
Diameter

No. of switches
Certificates

470lumens
Trio Lighting
230V

4,9 WW
El4

80

25000h
9.9mm
3.7mm
15000times
CE
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